KHYC Race Week 2013

Printed On:  8-Sep-13

DvRnk  Boat Name

Cal 20

1 Brew HaHa
2 Fifty-Fifty

3 Penelope

4 M2

5 Honu

M

artin 242

1 Blue Boat
2 Pau Hana
3 Bad Wolf
4 Sails Coll
M

ercury

1 Mystery
2 Miss Behavin
3 Mercury

Viper 640

Slitherin
Kindred Spirit
Snake Eyes
Viral

F.N.G.

Plane Crazy
Tensor

~NOo b WDNBR

PHRF-A

Huckleberry2
Nitro

JATO

c& Ceann Saile
Aquabella
Rocinante

o O, WN PR

PHRF-B

Priorities

Flying Dutchman
H2 Blue
TurnKey

Rudda Wakening
Velociraptor

O O~ WN PR

Random Leg

1 No Way!

16:17:13

Skipper

Chuck Bricker
Mark Barnard
David Smith
Ray McVey
Brian Lindquist

Doug Laurin
Dorian Harris
Len Abbeduto
Julie Coll

Brad Bergeron
Thomas Priest
Robert Burns

Mark Folkman
Glenn Griley
Nigel Brownett
Tim Carter
James Sears
Larry Scarbrough
John Selmon

Jm Murrell

John Messenger
Bill/Michael Webster/Mo
Geoffrey Roth

Dan McGanty

Juan Lois

Robert Cole
Jason Herring
Ross Moore
Don Hedges
Charles Bielecki
Udo Kolter

Don Souther

Club

KHYC
ABYC
KYHC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

SLBYC
HLBC
AYBC

KHYC
KHYC
ABYC
ABYC
ABYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
MVYC
CcyC
SBYRC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
Pending
KHYC
KHYC

kHYC

Bow/Sail

15
50
716
370
1559

97947

46522

97321
207

467
468
504

130
173

USA 187
148
149

60

USA 15

97626
7311
7101
679
582

87309
87027
46192
56272
USA 54
46470

28124

Dv Pts

12.00
14.00
14.00
17.00
19.00

8.00
9.00
15.00
18.00

6.00
10.00
14.00

7.00
11.00
15.00
17.00
19.00
28.00
40.00

6.00
9.00
17.00
18.00
26.00
29.00

11.00
12.00
13.00
21.00
22.00
29.00

3.00
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2 Meimi Il Mike Devine
3 Sheridan Mae Steve Davis
4 Das Schiff Ron Grassl
Multi Hulls

1 ScoutNac Mark Hansen
2 FangDango Jim Legge

( ) = Thrown out c=DNC
a= average s=DNS
% = Percent Penalty f =DNF
g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE
DNQ = Not Qudlified b=BFD

r=RDG

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC

56384
56732
N28

1462
27064

3.00
6.00
8.00

6.00
8.00

Number of Boatsin Series 37

1 Oc
3 Oc
4 Oc
1 1
(3f) 2
Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Oc
Oc
Oc

w

@

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series
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KHYC Race Week 2013

Printed On:  7-Sep-13

DvRnk  Boat Name

Cal 20

1 Brew HaHa
2 Penelope

3 Fifty-Fifty

4 M2

5 Honu

M

artin 242

1 Blue Boat
2 Bad Wolf
3 Pau Hana
4 Sails Coll
M

ercury

1 Mystery
2 Miss Behavin
3 Mercury

Viper 640

Slitherin
Snake Eyes
Vird

Kindred Spirit
F.N.G.

Plane Crazy
Tensor

~NOo b WDNBR

PHRF-A

Huckleberry2
Nitro

JATO

c& Ceann Saile
Aquabella
Rocinante

o O, WN PR

PHRF-B

Flying Dutchman
Priorities

H2 Blue

Rudda Wakening
TurnKey
Velociraptor

O O~ WN PR

Random Leg

1 Meimi Il

18:08:26

Skipper

Chuck Bricker
David Smith
Mark Barnard
Ray McVey
Brian Lindquist

doug laurin
Len Abbeduto
Dorian Harris
Julie Coll

Brad Bergeron
Thomas Priest
Robert Burns

Mark Folkman
Nigel Brownett
Tim Carter
Glenn Griley
James Sears
Larry Scarbrough
John Selmon

Jm Murrell

John Messenger
Bill/Michael Webster/Mo
Geoffrey Roth

Dan McGanty

Juan Lois

Jason Herring
Robert Cole
Ross Moore
Charles Bielecki
Don Hedges
Udo Kolter

Mike Devine

Club

KHYC
KYHC
ABYC
KHYC
KHYC

khyc

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

SLBYC
HLBC
AYBC

KHYC
ABYC
ABYC
KHYC
ABYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
MVYC
CcyC
SBYRC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
Pending
KHYC

KHYC

Bow/Sail

15
716
50
370
1559

97947

97321

46522
207

467
468
504

130

USA 187
173
148
149
60

USA 15

97626
7311
7101
679
582

87027
87309
46192
USA 54
56272
46470

56384

Dv Pts

3.00
7.00
10.00
12.00
14.00

4.00
7.00
7.00
12.00

4.00
6.00
8.00

4.00

8.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
17.00
24.00

4.00
5.00
10.00
11.00
16.00
17.00

5.00
6.00
7.00
14.00
17.00
17.00

1.00
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2 No Way! Don Souther

3 Sheridan Mae Steve Davis
4 Das Schiff Ron Grassl
Multi Hulls

1 ScoutNac Mark Hansen
2 FangDango Jim Legge

() = Thrown out c=DNC
a= average s=DNS
% = Percent Penalty f =DNF
g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE
DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD
r=RDG

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

kHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC

28124
56732
N28

1462
27064

2.00
3.00
4.00

3.00
7.00

Number of Boatsin Series 37

2 Oc
3 Oc
4 Oc
1 1
3f 2
Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series
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Oc
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KHYC Race Week 2013 #1
Race Date: 7 Sep 2013
Wind Speed: 6-8 kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Boat Name

Cal 20 One Design

Brew HaHa
Penelope
M2

Honu
Fifty-Fifty

a b~ W N

Martin 242 One Design

Bad Wolf
Blue Boat
Pau Hana
Sails Call

A WO DN P

Mercury One Design

1 Mystery
2 Mercury
3 Miss Behavin

Viper 640 One Design

Slitherin
F.N.G.

Snake Eyes
Vird

Kindred Spirit
Plane Crazy
Tensor

0 oo 00 WDN P

DNS

PHRF-A

Huckleberry?2
Nitro

JATO

c& Ceann Saile
Raocinante

aa b~ WO N B

TimeonTime /

Sail No.

716
370
1559
50

97321

97947

46522
207

467
504
468

130
148

USA 187
173
149

60

Start Time 12:32:00

USA 15 54
97626 84
7311 36
7101 75

582 90

Rating

Finish
Time

13:18:08
13:21:14
13:18:21
13:22:43
13:24:46

Elapsed
Time

00:46:08
00:49:14
00:46:21
00:50:43
00:52:46

Corrected
Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:49:39
00:50:29
00:51:25
00:52:45
00:53:35

Seconds *
Behind

60
128
225
285



KHYC Race Week 2013 #2

RaceDate: 7 Sep 2013
Wind Speed: 7-9kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div Finish Elapsed Corrected Seconds*
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
Cal 20 One Design
1 Brew HaHa 15
2 Penelope 716
3 Fifty-Fifty 50
4 Honu 1559
5 M2 370
Martin 242 One Design
1 Blue Boat 97947
2 Pau Hana 46522
3 Bad Wolf 97321
4 Sails Coll 207
Mercury One Design
1 Mystery 467
2 Miss Behavin 468
3 Mercury 504
Viper 640 One Design
1 Snake Eyes 34
2 Slitherin 130
3 F.N.G. 148
4 Vira USA 187
5 Kindred Spirit 173
6 Plane Crazy 149
DNS 8 Tensor 60
PHRFE-A Timeon Time / Start Time 13:35:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour
1 Nitro 97626 84 14:35:21 01:00:21 01:.01:52
2 Huckleberry?2 USA 15 54 14:33:18 00:58:18 01:02:44 50
3 c& Ceann Saile 7101 75 14:37:15 01:02:15 01:04:44 167
4 JATO 7311 36 14:33:30 00:58:30  01:04:53 176
5 Aquabella 679 78 14:40.26 01:.05:26 01.07:44 341



6 Rocinante 582 90 14:43:42
PHRF-B Timeon Time / Start Time 13:41:00
1 Priorities 87309 99 14:22:00
2 H2 Blue 46192 108 14:23:27
3 Flying Dutchman 87027 93 14:23:59
4 TurnKey 56272 108 14:25:55
5 Velaciraptor 46470 138 14:29:21
6 Rudda Wakening USA 54 96 14:28:12
Multi Hulls TimeonTime / Start Time 14:11:00
1 ScoutNac 1462 9 14:52:53
FangDango 27064 -48 14:52:36
Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown
Printed On: 07-Sep-2013  17:48:35 Number of boats Scored 33

01:08:42

00:41:00
00:42:27
00:42:59
00:44:55
00:48:21
00:47:12

00:41:53
00:41:36

01:09:46 460

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:41:04

00:41:56 76
00:43:27 209
00:44.22 289
00:45:41 405
00:47:30 564

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:48:42
00:53:52 382

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



6
PHRF-B
1
2
3
4
0oCSs 7
OCSs 7
Random Leq
1
2
3
4
Multi Hulls
1
DNF
Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

07-Sep-2013  18:05:48

Agquabella 679 78

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:38:00

Flying Dutchman 87027 93
Priorities 87309 99
H2 Blue 46192 108
Rudda Wakening USA 54 96
Velaciraptor 46470 138
TurnKey 56272 108

13:24:05

13:14:40
13:16:02
13:18:30
13:18:10
12:38:00
13:19:21

00:52:05

00:36:40
00:38:02
00:40:30
00:40:10

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:20:00 / Dist.9.70 n

Meimi Il 56384 258
No Way! 28124 138
Sheridan Mae 56732 144
Das Schiff N28 216

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:26:00

ScoutNac 1462 9
FangDango 27064 -48

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

14:16:53
14:01:28
14:02:31
14:26:44

13:44:44

Number of boats Scored 37

01:56:53
01:41:28
01:42:31
02:06:44

01:18:44

00:53:54

308

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:37:04
00:38:06
00:40:00
00:40:25

100
285
325

367

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:15:10
01:19:09
01:19:14
01:31:49

25
25
103

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:31:33

Version 6.45



KHYC Race Week 2013 #3
Race Date: 7 Sep 2013
Wind Speed: 7-9kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Boat Name

Cal 20 One Design

Brew HaHa
Fifty-Fifty
Penelope
M2

Honu

D A~ W DN PP

OoCSs

Martin 242 One Design

Blue Boat
Pau Hana
Bad Wolf
Sails Coll

A WO DN P

Mercury One Design

1 Miss Behavin
2 Mystery
3 Mercury

Viper 640 One Design

Slitherin
Kindred Spirit
Viral

Snake Eyes
Plane Crazy
Tensor

F.N.G.

DNS
DNS

0 0 01 W DN P

PHRF-A

Huckleberry?2
Nitro

JATO

c& Ceann Saile
Aquabella

aa b~ WO N B

TimeonTime /

Sail No.

1559

97947

46522

97321
207

468
467
504

130
173
USA 187

149
60
148

Start Time 14:59:00

USA 15 54
97626 84
7311 36
7101 75

679 78

Rating

Finish
Time

15:53:29
15:56:49
15:52:59
15:59:05
16:01:28

Elapsed
Time

00:54:29
00:57:49
00:53:59
01:00:05
01:02:28

Corrected
Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:58:38
00:59:17
00:59:53
01:02:29
01:04:39

Seconds *
Behind

77
236
369



6 Rocinante 582 90 16:03:57
PHRF-B Timeon Time / Start Time 15:05:00
1 Flying Dutchman 87027 93 15:44:18
2 H2 Blue 46192 108 15:46:28
3 Priorities 87309 99 15:46:27
4 Rudda Wakening USA 54 96 15:46:29
5 Velaciraptor 46470 138 15:49:16
6 TurnKey 56272 108  15:47:39
Multi Hulls Timeon Time / Start Time 15:11:00
1 ScoutNac 1462 9 15:32:02
FangDango 27064 -48 15:32:07
Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown
Printed On: 07-Sep-2013  17:43:13 Number of boats Scored 33

01:04:57

00:39:18
00:41:28
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:44:16
00:42:39

00:21:02
00:21:07

01:05:58 450

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:39:44

00:40:58 112
00:41:31 162
00:41:44 181
00:41:49 189
00:42:08 217

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:24:27
00:27:21 427

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



KHYC Race Week 2013 #4

RaceDate: 8 Sep 2013

Wind Speed: 6-8 kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div

Rank Boat Name

Cal 20 One Design

Fifty-Fifty
Penelope
M2

Honu

a b~ W N

Brew HaHa

Martin 242 One Design

Pau Hana
Blue Boat
Sails Call
Bad Wolf

A WO DN P

Mercury One Design

1 Mystery
2 Miss Behavin
3 Mercury

Viper 640 One Design

Kindred Spirit
Slitherin

Vird

Snake Eyes
F.N.G.

Plane Crazy
Tensor

0 oo 00 WDN P

DNS

PHRF-A

Huckleberry?2
Nitro

JATO

c& Ceann Saile
Aquabella

aa b~ WO N B

TimeonTime /

Sail No.

716
370
1559
15

46522
97947
207
97321

467
468
504

173
130
USA 187

148
149
60

Start Time 12:18:00

USA 15 54
97626 84
7311 36
7101 75

679 78

Rating

Finish
Time

13:37:33
13:43:19
13:40:48
13:46:22
13:49:21

Elapsed
Time

01:19:33
01:25:19
01:22:48
01:28:22
01:31:21

Corrected
Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:25:37
01:27:28
01:31:51
01:31:54
01:34:33

Seconds *
Behind

78
262
264
376



6
PHRF-B
1
2
3
4
5
6
Random Leq
1
2
3
4
Multi Hulls
1
Printed On:

08-Sep-2013  16:03:55

Rocinante 582 90

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:24:00

H2 Blue 46192 108
TurnKey 56272 108
Flying Dutchman 87027 93
Priorities 87309 99
Rudda Wakening USA 54 96
Velociraptor 46470 138

13:55:19

13:26:10
13:26:38
13:25:59
13:26:36
13:28:13
13:32:25

01:37:19

01:02:10
01.02:38
01:01:59
01:02:36
01:04:13
01.:08:25

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:06:00 / Dist.10.40 n

No Way! 28124 138
Meimi |l 56384 258
Sheridan Mae 56732 144
Das Schiff N28 216

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:12:00

FangDango 27064 -48
ScoutNac 1462 9

Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown

14:10:37
14:35:13
14:22:03
14:47:26

12:40:07
12:44:20

Number of boats Scored 37

02:04:37
02:29:13
02:16:03
02:41:26

00:28:07
00:32:20

01:38:50 556

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:01:25

01:01:52 26
01:02:39 72
01:02:42 75
01.04:37 188

01:04:38 189

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

01:40:42
01:44:30 22
01:51:05 60

02:04:00 134

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:36:24
00:37:36 119

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



KHYC Race Week 2013 #5

RaceDate: 8 Sep 2013

Wind Speed: 8-10 kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div
Rank Boat Name
Cal 20 One Design
1 Honu
2 M2
3 Fifty-Fifty
4 Brew HaHa
5 Penelope
Martin 242 One Design
1 Pau Hana
2 Blue Boat
3 Sails Call
4 Bad Wolf
Mercury One Design
1 Mystery
2 Miss Behavin
3 Mercury
Viper 640 One Design
1 Slitherin
2 Kindred Spirit
3 Snake Eyes
4 F.N.G.

Finish Elapsed

Sail No. Rating Time Time

1559
370

15
716

46522
97947
207
97321

467
468
504

130
173

148

Corrected
Time

Seconds *
Behind



5 Plane Crazy 149

6 Viral USA 187
DNS 8 Tensor 60

PHRF-A Timeon Time / Start Time 14:07:00
1 Huckleberry2 USA 15 54 14:47:42
2 Nitro 97626 84 14:50:12
3 c& Ceann Saile 7101 75 14:52:56
4 JATO 7311 36 14:50:10
5 Aquabella 679 78 14:54:14
6 Rocinante 582 90 14:57:26

PHRF-B Timeon Time / Start Time 14:01:00
1 Priorities 87309 99 14:46:43
2 TurnKey 56272 108  14:48:00
3 Rudda Wakening USA 54 96 14:47:26
4 Flying Dutchman 87027 93 14:47:24
5 H2 Blue 46192 108  14:49:14
6 Velociraptor 46470 138  14:52:25

Multi Hulls Timeon Time / Start Time 13:00:00
1 ScoutNac 1462 9 14:01:16

FangDango 27064 -48 13:56:36
Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown
Printed On: 08-Sep-2013  15:19:33 Number of boats Scored 33

00:40:42
00:43:12
00:45:56
00:43:10
00:47:14
00:50:26

00:45:43
00:47:00
00:46:26
00:46:24
00:48:14
00:51:25

01:01:16
00:56:36

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:43:48

00:44:17 40
00:47:46 326
00:47:53 336
00:48:53 418
00:51:13 610

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:45:47

00:46:26 51
00:46:43 73
00:46:54 88

00:47:39 147
00:48:35 220

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:11:14
01:13:17 104

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



KHY C Race Week 2013 #6

RaceDate: 8 Sep 2013

Wind Speed: 8-11kn

PRO: Bill Stump
Div
Rank Boat Name
Cal 20 One Design
DNS 6 Brew HaHa
DNS 6 M2
DNS 6 Penelope
DNS 6 Honu
DNS 6 Fifty-Fifty
Martin 242 One Design
DNS 5 Sails Coll
DNS 5 Pau Hana
DNS 5 Bad Wolf
DNS 5 Blue Boat
Mercury One Design
DNS 4 Mystery
DNS 4 Miss Behavin
DNS 4 Mercury
Viper 640 One Design
1 Kindred Spirit
2 Slitherin
3 Viral
4 Snake Eyes
5 F.N.G.
6 Plane Crazy
DNS 8 Tensor
PHRF-A
DNS 7 Rocinante
DNS 7 Aquabella
DNS 7 c& Ceann Saile
DNS 7 JATO
DNS 7 Nitro

Finish Elapsed

Sail No. Rating Time Time

370
716
1559
50

207
46522
97321
97947

467
468
504

173
130
USA 187

148
149
60

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:00:00

582 90
679 78
7101 75
7311 36

97626 84

Corrected Seconds *
Time Behind

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour



DNS 7

PHRF-B

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N NN N NN

Random Leq

DNS 5
DNS
DNS
DNS

(620N IS |

Multi Hulls
1

Printed On:

Huckleberry?2

USA 15

54

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:00:00

Flying Dutchman
Priorities

H2 Blue
Velaciraptor
TurnKey

Rudda Wakening

87027
87309
46192
46470
56272
USA 54

93
99
108
138
108
96

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 14:00:00 / Dist.0.00 n

No Way!
Sheridan Mae
Meimi Il

Das Schiff

28124

56732

56384
N28

138
144
258
216

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:21:00

FangDango
ScoutNac

Questions? Contact:

08-Sep-2013  16:15:13

27064
1462

-48 14:36:04 00:15:04
9 14:38:05 00:17:05

Contact Person Unknown

Number of boats Scored 37

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:19:31
00:19:52 65

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



